
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

London Open 2025
PCF-40 17/05/2025

UEL - Sportsdock

Results

Pos Name

1 VANESSA HRISTOZOVA JUDO SENSEI LDN

2 EMMA ALMOND MOBERLY STARS

3 ALESSIA-IOANA COLACEL STEWART J.A.

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

2:11

8:14

3:00

ALESSIA-IOANA VANESSA
ALMOND COLACEL HRISTOZOVA

JUDO SENSEI LDN

11M 5M 10M

MOBERLY STARS STEWART J.A.

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

LOSS 3

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

8

1

100 000

000 010

000 001

EMMA

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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